PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
SPEC. NO: T-0627-124B
DATE: Aug.21,2018
CUSTOMER'S PRODUCT NAME:
EMTEK PRODUCT NAME:
THIS SPECIFICATION IS:
□ FULLY ACCEPTED
□ DENIED

N
M
N
M
N
M
N
M
N
M
M
M
4600 Red0.27/1 0.019 2900 5000
8.2/1 0.146
1000
PIS3D18P-R47□-T 0.47/1 0.029
PIS3D18P-R68□-T 0.68/1 0.032
PIS3D18P-2R2□-T
800 OrangePIS3D18P-120□-T 12.0/1 0.254 840
Brown
PIS3D18P-100□-T 10.0/1 0.165 900 1100 1050 Red
1000PIS3D18P-8R2□-T
White
PIS3D18P-6R8□-T 6.8/1 0.128 1020 1260 1200 Black
PIS3D18P-2R7□-T
PIS3D18P-3R3□-T
1240
1460
PIS3D18P-5R6□-T 5.6/1 0.110 1160 1480
0.080
Part Number
PIS3D18P-1R2□-T
PIS3D18P-1R5□-T

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
PIS3D18P-180□-T 18.0/1 0.360
PIS3D18P-220□-T 22.0/1 0.418
1.380
Red
0.790 430 520
580
450
840 680 Green700
740 650 Blue600
PIS3D18P-471□-T
Violet180/1
180 240
240 290
Red
Blue10.300 100 130 160
Orange
2.410
190 Green
5.170 140
8.420 120 150
3.420 180
PIS3D18P-680□-T 68.0/1
BrownPIS3D18P-560□-T 56.0/1 0.862 380
300
PIS3D18P-101□-T 100/1
480 400
400 360
260 320 360
1.000
PIS3D18P-681□-T 680/1
150/1PIS3D18P-151□-T
PIS3D18P-331□-T 330/1
470/1
PIS3D18P-181□-T
PIS3D18P-221□-T 220/1
Yellow
Part Number
PIS3D18P-470□-T
33.0/1

0.620
27.0/1
0.650
450 Black
580
600
Gray
480 White
Violet
240 320
25.000 70
3.900 150
90 100
230 290
Black
PIS3D18P-102□-T 1000/1 15.200 80 100 130 Black
PIS3D18P-152□-T 1500/1
 4/11
1.   When ordering, please specify tolerance and packaging codes. Ex : PIS3D18P-100M-T
      Tolerance : M=±20% , N = ±30%
      Packaging : Clear tape and reel { standard }.